
51OLA Super Conference 2011

F Friday, February 4, 2011

1200 series
2:10 PM – 3:25 PM

1300 series
3:45 PM – 5:00 PM

1217 OCUL’s 
Geospatial Portal 
Project

1219 Exploring 
New Ways to 
Deliver Data

1221 Libraries on 
the Tipping Point 
of Open Access

1303 Student Led 
Scholarly Journals

1317 Open-
source in Shared 
Integrated Library

1319 Mobile 
Augmented Reality 
and Libraries

1321 Bibliographic 
Description in a 
“Digital” World

1211 AT Solutions 
to Enhance Patrons’ 
Experiences

1200 Evergreen 
2010 Award 
Winner

1230 Public Library 
Help for Job 
Seekers

1305 TVO and 
Ontario’s Libraries

1314 Real-Time 
Health Information 
for Patients

1325 Book Club 
Refresher

1203 Getting 
Your Politician’s 
Attention

1218 Marketing 
Virtual Library 
Services

1213 I’ve Got the 
Education, Now 
What?

1230 Public Library 
Help for Job 
Seekers

1301 Public 
Speaking Without 
Freaking

1201 Child and 
Youth Services 
EXPO

1220 Picture Books 
Aren’t Just for 
Storytime

1228 Knowledge 
Ontario Today

1229 Using 
Graphic Novels 
Across Content

1305 TVO and 
Ontario’s Libraries

1316 Library 2 
Library

1323 Designing 
Spaces for 
Children

1214 CVHL: 
Improved Access 
to Health Info

1222 Community 
Engaged 
Scholarship

1227 The Learning 
Commons: 
Beginning 

1230 Public Library 
Help for Job 
Seekers

1302 Unbundling 
the Library and 
Learning Commons

1316 Library 2 
Library

1322 Sexual Health 
and Libraries

1324 Beam Me Up, 
Enterprise Centre

1206 Powering 
21st-Century 
Learning

1209 Public 
Library Access to 
E-Content

1210 Aboriginal 
Collections 
Development

1212 Des Livres et 
des Concours… Ça 
Vaut Le Détour

1303 Student Led 
Scholarly Journals

1310 Video Game 
Collections: Why’s 
and how’s

1314 Real-Time 
Health Information 
for Patients

1329 
Deconstructing the 
Movie Machine

1202 Collective 
Rights Management 
of Copyright 

1204 Library 
Strategic Planning

1205 Operational 
Security Risk and 
Continuity

1323 Designing 
Spaces for 
Children

1205 Operational 
Security Risk and 
Continuity

1223 Active Learning 
at McMaster and 
Mohawk

1326 Turnitin.com: 
Leadership strategy 
vs. plagiarism det.

1328 Literacy in 
the 21st-Century 
Library

1207 Innovative 
Approaches in 
Library Service

1209 Public 
Library Access to 
E-Content

1219 Exploring 
New Ways to 
Deliver Data

1221 Libraries on 
the Tipping Point 
of Open Access

1300 Trends in 
Social Innovation

1315 Meet the 
Boomers

1221 Libraries on 
the Tipping Point 
of Open Access

1222 Community 
Engaged 
Scholarship

1225 Building an 
Online Library 
Learning Commons

1228 Knowledge 
Ontario Today

1308 The Whole 
School Approach 
to Learning

1326 Turnitin.com: 
Leadership strategy 
vs. plagiarism det.

1202 Collective 
Rights Management 
of Copyright

1207 Innovative 
Approaches in 
Library Service

1208 Is 
Management in 
Your Future?

1309 Change 
Management

1200 Evergreen™ 
2010 Award 
Winner

1209 Public 
Library Access to 
E-Content

1220 Picture Books 
Aren’t Just for 
Storytime

1224 Virtual Book 
Clubs

1325 Book Club 
Refresher

1327 Poetry @ 
Your Learning 
Commons

1330 Hosting a 
Literacy Festival

1312 Des activités 
bien pensées...

1203 Getting 
Your Politician’s 
Attention

1215 Education 
for Librarians: 
Ontario’s history

1216 Millenials: 
Who Are They?

1306 Statistics 
Canada Site 
Search: Fresh look

1206 Powering 
21st-Century 
Learning

1217 OCUL’s 
Geospatial Portal 
Project

1218 Marketing 
Virtual Library 
Services

1219 Exploring 
New Ways to 
Deliver Data

1313 Simple & 
Free Technologies 
for PD

1314 Real-Time 
Health Information 
for Patients

1317 Open-
source in Shared 
Integrated Library

1318 Creating 
Online Research 
Tools

1225 Building an 
Online Library 
Learning Commons

1226 The More 
You Read the More 
You Are

1227 The Learning 
Commons: 
Beginning

1229 Using 
Graphic Novels 
Across Content

1307 Aboriginal 
Education

1320 Popularizing 
Your Library to 
New Students

1326 Turnitin.com: 
Leadership strategy 
vs. plagiarism det.

1328 Literacy in 
the 21st-Century 
Library

1211 AT Solutions 
to Enhance Patrons’ 
Experiences

1302 Unbundling 
the Library and 
Learning Commons

1304 Secret 
Shoppers: Service 
lessons

1318 Creating 
Online Research 
Tools

1319 Mobile 
Augmented Reality 
and Libraries


